
Team Placing

RANK TEAM Rd. Elim. Total Points Last Round
1 North Carolina 4-H N/A 20
2 Wyoming 4-H 6 0
3 Kentucky 4-H 5 2
4 Colorado 4-H 5 1
5 Ohio 4-H (Delaware County) 4 5
6 Ohio 4-H (Hocking County) 4 4
7 Virginia 4-H 3 7
8 Idaho 4-H 3 6
9 Indiana FFA 3 4
10 Minnesota 4-H 2 8
11 Illinois 4-H (Land of Lincoln) 2 5
12 Idaho 4-H (Bonner County) 2 3
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Indiv. Rank

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest score total # of pts. rank
Saona Wilcox 9 8 9 7 5 6 26 7.3333333 9 44 1
Annie Winter 2 8 5 1 8 5 21 4.8333333 8 29 2
Madie Noblin 9 5 2 7 2 2 21 4.5 9 27 3
Andrea Klingelhafer 4 9 6 3 19 5.5 9 22 4
Addy Schaffner 2 7 7 2 1 16 3.8 7 19 5
Lily Bauman 7 2 5 2 14 4 7 16 6
Avery Cole 3 7 2 3 2 13 3.4 7 17 7
Nataley Kemmer 2 4 6 0 12 3 6 12 8
Sabella Douglas 5 6 0 -1 11 2.5 6 10 9
Caroline Olds 2 -1 2 7 1 11 2.2 7 11 10
Kate Townsend 4 2 4 10 3.3333333 4 10 11
Jonathan Bauman 4 1 4 1 9 2.5 4 10 13
Sara Richardson 1 2 4 3 1 2 9 2.1666667 4 13 14
Sara Grace Toney 3 7 -2 8 2.6666667 7 8 15
Chloee Howard 1 2 3 2 7 2 3 8 16
Tayven Richter -1 -1 4 3 0 7 1 4 5 17
Riley Shearn 1 4 1 6 2 4 6 18
Savanna Claggett 4 0 1 1 -1 6 1 4 5 19
Taylor Henderson -1 2 4 5 1.6666667 4 5 20
Ella Olds 0 1 1 3 0 5 1 3 5 21
Micaiah Culbertson 0 2 -1 2 0 4 0.6 2 3 22
Charlotte Hainaut 0 0 3 3 1 3 3 23
Chelsea Eller 1 1 1 3 1 1 3 24
Roberta Cordingly 1 1 0 1 3 0.75 1 3 25
Ava Hemsley 0 0 3 -1 3 0.5 3 2 26
Whitney McGlothlin 2 1 0 -1 3 0.5 2 2 27
Maddie Culbertson 0 2 1 -1 0 3 0.4 2 2 28
Abigail Smith 0 2 0 0 2 0.5 2 2 29
Kaitlyn Snyder 0 0 2 0 2 0.5 2 2 30
Cearra Henderson 0 1 0 1 0.3333333 1 1 31

Marriah Ford 0 0 1 1 0.3333333 1 1 32
Kaylee Rasnake 1 0 0 0 1 0.25 1 1 33
Sidnee Mason 0 -2 2 0 0 2 0 34
Sofia Parra-Gomez 1 1 -2 0 0 1 0 35
Maggie Schleppi 0 0 -1 0 0 -0.25 0 -1 36
Izabella Summerlot 0 -1 0 -1 -0.3333333 0 -1 37
Elizabeth Hubbard 0 -1 0 -1 -0.3333333 0 -1 38
Helen Rix 0 0 -1 -1 -0.3333333 0 -1 39
Kylie Davies -1 -1 0 0 -1 -0.5 0 -2 40
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Master Scores 

Colorado 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L W W W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Micaiah Culbertson 0 2 -1 2 0 4 0.6 2 3
2 Addy Schaffner 2 7 7 2 1 16 3.8 7 19
3 Maddie Culbertson 0 2 1 -1 0 3 0.4 2 2
4 Tayven Richter -1 -1 4 3 0 7 1 4 5
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 0 6 5 6 0 17 3.4 6 17
TOTAL 1 16 16 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 46

Idaho 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Chelsea Eller 1 1 1 3 1 1 3
2 Cearra Henderson 0 1 0 1 0.333333333 1 1
3 Riley Shearn 1 4 1 6 2 4 6
4 Taylor Henderson -1 2 4 5 1.666666667 4 5
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 2 2 0
TOTAL 3 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 19

Illinois 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Talisa Thomas -1 -1 #NUM! -1 -1 -2
2 Allison Burrs 7 6 #NUM! 6.5 7 13
3 Lauren Burrs -1 -1 #NUM! -1 -1 -2
4 Abbey Schmidt -2 -1 #NUM! -1.5 -1 -3
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 3 2
TOTAL 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 11

Indiana FFA
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Sara Grace Toney 3 7 -2 8 2.666666667 7 8
2 Sidnee Mason 0 -2 2 0 0 2 0
3 Izabella Summerlot 0 -1 0 -1 -0.333333333 0 -1
4 Elizabeth Hubbard 0 -1 0 -1 -0.333333333 0 -1
5 Marriah Ford 0 0 1 1 0.333333333 1 1

Bonus Points 0 0 3 3 1 3 3
TOTAL 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 10

Kentucky 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W W L W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Caroline Olds 2 -1 2 7 1 11 2.2 7 11
2 Savanna Claggett 4 0 1 1 -1 6 1 4 5
3 Ella Olds 0 1 1 3 0 5 1 3 5
4 Avery Cole 3 7 2 3 2 13 3.4 7 17
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 3 8 11 4 0
TOTAL 12 15 17 18 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 64
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Master Scores 

Minnesota 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Kasey Frantzick 0 5 #NUM! 2.5 5 5
2 Lizzie Collete 0 1 #NUM! 0.5 1 1
3 Allison Belter 2 -1 #NUM! 0.5 2 1
4 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 0 3 #NUM! 1.5 3 3
TOTAL 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 10

North Carolina 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W W W W W W match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Annie Winter 2 8 5 1 8 5 21 4.833333333 8 29
2 Saona Wilcox 9 8 9 7 5 6 26 7.333333333 9 44
3 Madie Noblin 9 5 2 7 2 2 21 4.5 9 27
4 Sara Richardson 1 2 4 3 1 2 9 2.166666667 4 13
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 8 8 4 8 8 5
TOTAL 29 31 24 26 24 20 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 154

Ohio 4-H (Green)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L W W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Andrea Klingelhafer 4 9 6 3 19 5.5 9 22
2 Abigail Smith 0 2 0 0 2 0.5 2 2
3 Chloee Howard 1 2 3 2 7 2 3 8
4 Ava Hemsley 0 0 3 -1 3 0.5 3 2
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 3 0 6 0 9 2.25 6 9
TOTAL 8 13 18 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 43

Ohio 4-H (White)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W L W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Lily Bauman 7 2 5 2 14 4 7 16
2 Maggie Schleppi 0 0 -1 0 0 -0.25 0 -1
3 Jonathan Bauman 4 1 4 1 9 2.5 4 10
4 Whitney McGlothlin 2 1 0 -1 3 0.5 2 2
5 Nataley Kemmer 2 4 6 0 12 3 6 12

Bonus Points 2 5 6 3 14 4 6 16
TOTAL 17 13 20 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 55

Virginia 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Sofia Parra-Gomez 1 1 -2 0 0 1 0
2 Charlotte Hainaut 0 0 3 3 1 3 3
3 Helen Rix 0 0 -1 -1 -0.333333333 0 -1
4 Kate Townsend 4 2 4 10 3.333333333 4 10
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 0 0 3
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Master Scores 

TOTAL 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 15

Wyoming 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W W B L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Roberta Cordingly 1 1 0 1 3 0.75 1 3
2 Sabella Douglas 5 6 0 -1 11 2.5 6 10
3 Kaitlyn Snyder 0 0 2 0 2 0.5 2 2
4 Kylie Davies -1 -1 0 0 -1 -0.5 0 -2
5 Kaylee Rasnake 1 0 0 0 1 0.25 1 1

Bonus Points 3 3 0 0 6 1.5 3 6
TOTAL 9 9 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 20

Idaho 4-H (Bonner County)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Magnolia Fry 2 2 #NUM! 2 2 4
2 Kelly Whitney 1 1 #NUM! 1 1 2
3 Grace Balch 0 0 #NUM! 0 0 0
4 Betti Travers 0 0 #NUM! 0 0 0
5 Jamie Herrick 1 0 #NUM! 0.5 1 1

Bonus Points 0 0 #NUM! 0 0 0
TOTAL 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 7
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